
[IoT Operation monitoring IoT for JTEKT] Project Schedule

[JTEKT AUTOMOTIVE (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.]
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1 Kick-off meeting  -  - 

1.1 Kick-off meeting after PO JATH/Tomas Wed 15-11-23 Fri 24-11-23 10 0% 8

1.2  -  - 

1.3  -  - 

1.4  -  - 

2 Software schedule  -  - 

2.1 Requirements confirmation JATH/Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Tue 05-12-23 20 0% 14

2.2 Data organization/confirmation JATH/Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Sat 16-12-23 31 0% 22

2.3 System Design Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Mon 25-12-23 40 0% 28

2.4 Software development Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Tue 26-12-23 41 0% 29

2.5 Software test Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Thu 04-01-24 50 0% 36

2.6  - 

3 Hardware schedule  -  - 

3.1 Requirements and site survey confirmation JATH/Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Tue 05-12-23 20 0% 14

3.2 System Design Tomas Thu 16-11-23 Tue 05-12-23 20 0% 14

3.3 Drawing Desgin Tomas Mon 04-12-23 Mon 11-12-23 8 0% 6

3.4 Hardware procurement Tomas Mon 11-12-23 Thu 21-12-23 11 0% 9

3.5 Hardware pre-shipment confirmation Tomas Mon 11-12-23 Sat 30-12-23 20 0% 15

3.6 Hardware Assembly Tomas Mon 25-12-23 Sat 13-01-24 20 0% 15

3.7  -  - 

3.8  -  - 

4 Installation  -  - 

4.1 Software installation Tomas Mon 15-01-24 Mon 26-02-24 43 0% 31

4.2 Hardware installation and wiring Tomas Mon 15-01-24 Mon 26-02-24 43 0% 31

4.3 Teaching for UT JATH/Tomas Mon 19-02-24 Tue 19-03-24 30 0% 22

4.4 User Testing & Trial JATH/Tomas Mon 19-02-24 Tue 19-03-24 30 0% 22

4.5 Supports user feedback JATH/Tomas Mon 19-02-24 Tue 19-03-24 30 0% 22

4.6 Teaching for Go live JATH/Tomas Mon 19-02-24 Tue 19-03-24 30 0% 22

4.7 Go live JATH/Tomas Mon 19-02-24 Tue 19-03-24 30 0% 22

4.8  -  - 

4.9  - 
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6 May 2024
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13 May 2024
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4 Dec 2023
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